The alternative!
PL-Q 4 Pin
PL-Q is an efficient, square-shaped compact fluorescent lamp, typically used in
decorative-lighting luminaires. While offering the advantage of energy-efficient
operation, it also provides design freedom for flat ceiling or wall fixtures in particular,
due to its low built-in height and uniform spread of light. The 4-pin version is
designed for operation on electronic gear.
Benefits

Mercury (Hg) Content (Nom) 4 mg
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name
Chromaticity
Coordinate X
(Nom)
Chromaticity
Coordinate Y (Nom) Color Designation
Correlated Color
Temperature (Nom)
Luminous Efficacy (rated)
(Nom) Luminous Flux
927939183540 PL-Q 16W/835/4P 1CT/10BOX 0.409 0.394 White (WH) 3500 K 66.6 lm/W 1,050 lm
927939382740 PL-Q 28W/827/4P 1CT/10BOX 0.463 0.42 Incandescent White 2700 K 73.2 lm/W 2,050 lm
927939383040 PL-Q 28W/830/4P 1CT/10BOX 0.44 0.403 Warm White (WW) 3000 K 73.2 lm/W 2,050 lm
927939383540 PL-Q 28W/835/4P 1CT/10BOX 0.409 0.394 White (WH) 3500 K 73.2 lm/W 2,050 lm
927939384040 PL-Q 28W/840/4P 1CT/10BOX 0.38 0.38 Cool White (CW) 4000 K 73.2 lm/W 2,050 lm
927939483040 PL-Q 38W/830/4P 1CT/10BOX 0.44 0.403 Warm White (WW) 3000 K 75 lm/W 2,750 lm
927939483540 PL-Q 38W/835/4P 1CT/10BOX 0.409 0.394 White (WH) 3500 K 75 lm/W 2,750 lm
927939484040 PL-Q 38W/840/4P 1CT/10BOX 0.38 0.38 Cool White (CW) 4000 K 75 lm/W 2,750 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name
Lamp Current
(Nom) Power Consumption
927939183540 PL-Q 16W/835/4P 1CT/10BOX 0.195 A 16.2 W
927939382740 PL-Q 28W/827/4P 1CT/10BOX 0.320 A 28.4 W
927939383040 PL-Q 28W/830/4P 1CT/10BOX 0.320 A 28.4 W
927939383540 PL-Q 28W/835/4P 1CT/10BOX 0.320 A 28.4 W
Order Code Full Product Name
Lamp Current
(Nom) Power Consumption
927939384040 PL-Q 28W/840/4P 1CT/10BOX 0.320 A 28.4 W
927939483040 PL-Q 38W/830/4P 1CT/10BOX 0.430 A 38.4 W
927939483540 PL-Q 38W/835/4P 1CT/10BOX 0.430 A 38.4 W
927939484040 PL-Q 38W/840/4P 1CT/10BOX 0.430 A 38.4 W
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name Energy Consumption kWh/1000 h
927939183540 PL-Q 16W/835/4P 1CT/10BOX 17 kWh
927939382740 PL-Q 28W/827/4P 1CT/10BOX 29 kWh
927939383040 PL-Q 28W/830/4P 1CT/10BOX 29 kWh
927939383540 PL-Q 28W/835/4P 1CT/10BOX 29 kWh
Order Code Full Product Name Energy Consumption kWh/1000 h
927939384040 PL-Q 28W/840/4P 1CT/10BOX 29 kWh
927939483040 PL-Q 38W/830/4P 1CT/10BOX 39 kWh
927939483540 PL-Q 38W/835/4P 1CT/10BOX 39 kWh
927939484040 PL-Q 38W/840/4P 1CT/10BOX 39 kWh
PL-Q 4 Pin